
Schützenbezirk Ennstal

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2016
Luftgwehr u. Luftpistole

5.und 6.Februar 2016

Luftgewehr

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend Mini
  1. Pranzl Nico            ZS Reichraming         89    86     -     -     -     -    175
  2. Hiesmayr Michael       SG Sierning            82    77     -     -     -     -    159
  3. Scharnreitner Felix    ZS Reichraming         66    72     -     -     -     -    138
  4. Gruber Tobias          ZS Reichraming         56    72     -     -     -     -    128
  5. Holzinger Fabian       ZS Reichraming         53    54     -     -     -     -    107

Jugend 1w
  1. Spahr Magdalena        SG Steyr               96    96     -     -     -     -    192
  2. Taferner Hannah        Union Aschach          92    87     -     -     -     -    179
  3. Schwarz Lena           Union Aschach          93    85     -     -     -     -    178
  4. Kranzer Katharina      SG Ternberg            81    83     -     -     -     -    164

Jugend 1m
  1. Pranzl Fabian          ZS Reichraming         90    95     -     -     -     -    185
  2. Stieger Martin         ZS Reichraming         92    92     -     -     -     -    184
  3. Spahr Stefan           SG Steyr               93    90     -     -     -     -    183
  4. Hirzinger Simon        ZS Reichraming         87    89     -     -     -     -    176
  5. Singhuber Alexander    SG Sierning            86    87     -     -     -     -    173
  6. Eckl Maximilian        ZS Reichraming         86    86     -     -     -     -    172
  7. Pötscher Florian       SG Sierning            86    83     -     -     -     -    169
  8. Grantl Tobias          SG Steyr               83    82     -     -     -     -    165 /2
  9. Zechmeister Tobias     SG Steyr               83    82     -     -     -     -    165 /1
 10. Gruber Sebastian       ZS Reichraming         80    83     -     -     -     -    163
 11. Gutbrunner Markus      SG Sierning            80    65     -     -     -     -    145

Jugend 2
  1. Gruber Patrick         ZS Reichraming         80    84     -     -     -     -    164
  2. Dietinger Martin       SG Ternberg            81    76     -     -     -     -    157

Frauen
  1. Steiner Sabrina        SG Steyr               94    93    94    95     -     -    376
  2. Dietinger Nicole       SG Ternberg            91    93    95    94     -     -    373
  3. Mayer Michaela         ZS Reichraming         90    89    89    92     -     -    360
  4. Petermaier Sabine      SG Sierning            90    86    91    86     -     -    353
  5. Nußbaumer Caudia       ZS Reichraming         86    90    85    85     -     -    346
  6. Hahn Sindy             SG Sierning            85    74    75    81     -     -    315
  7. Doringer Sylvia        SV Post Steyr          75    78    71    85     -     -    309

Herren
  1. Pöberl Thomas          SG Ternberg            90    92    93    95    93    93    556
  2. Steiner Klaus          SG Steyr               86    94    90    92    93    92    547
  3. Schwaiger Dominik      SG Ternberg            91    93    88    92    89    92    545
  4. Buschberger Roland     Union Aschach          87    87    93    94    92    91    544
  5. Purtauf Andreas        SG Sierning            89    90    91    89    89    90    538
  6. Gruber Christian       ZS Reichraming         85    88    84    93    87    92    529
  7. Brandecker Reinhard    ZS Reichraming         85    92    85    84    93    88    527
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  8. Heubusch Christian     SG Sierning            68    80    80    84    80    73    465
  9. Kokoll Peter           SG Steyr               72    77    59    69    80    68    425

Senioren 1
  1. Weis Reinhard          SG Steyr               93    94    97    95     -     -    379
  2. Simayr Leopold         ATSV Laussa            95    93    96    91     -     -    375
  3. Holzinger Gerhard      ATSV Laussa            95    94    94    91     -     -    374
  4. Schönleitner Heinz     Union Aschach          92    86    89    93     -     -    360
  5. Zechner Michael        SV Post Steyr          89    86    92    90     -     -    357
  6. Gruber Alois           Union Aschach          91    87    83    84     -     -    345
  7. Karrer Paulus          ZS Reichraming         88    87    84    84     -     -    343
  8. Heubusch Peter         SG Sierning            80    92    83    87     -     -    342
  9. Steiner Johann         SG Sierning            83    84    91    80     -     -    338
 10. Ambros Manfred         ATSV Laussa            81    83    88    83     -     -    335
 11. Seimair Harald         Union Aschach          82    78    79    84     -     -    323
 12. Gsöllpointner Franz    Union Aschach          77    72    86    82     -     -    317
 13. Fischl Wolfgang        ZS Reichraming         68    77    77    79     -     -    301

Senioren 2
  1. Burgholzer Rudolf      SV Post Steyr          90    87    92    84     -     -    353
  2. Nußbaumer Manfred      ZS Reichraming         92    82    89    80     -     -    343
  3. Gruber Helmut          ZS Reichraming         79    83    89    86     -     -    337
  4. Freinthaler Martin     SG Ternberg            81    85    85    77     -     -    328
  5. Haselbauer Werner      SG Ternberg            83    78    78    86     -     -    325
  6. Treml Walter           ZS Reichraming         73    74    88    67     -     -    302

Senioren 3 w
  1. Havlis Erika           SG Steyr               93    95    96    92     -     -    376
  2. Tränkle Erika          ATSV Laussa            94    87    93    92     -     -    366

Senioren 3 m
  1. Kaltenberger Fritz     SG Steyr               98    99    99    99     -     -    395
  2. Lichtenberger Willi    SG Steyr               97    97    95    96     -     -    385
  3. Pessenhofer Karl       SG Mannlicher          94    99    96    95     -     -    384
  4. Zweckmayr Karl         SG Ternberg            98    94    96    95     -     -    383
  5. Bauer Erich            SG Mannlicher          95    93    99    95     -     -    382 /15
  6. Fellinger Alois        Union Aschach          97    98    94    93     -     -    382 /12
  7. Boyer Erich            SG Ternberg            92    94    98    97     -     -    381
  8. Straub Walter          SG Ternberg            94    91    95    96     -     -    376
  9. Garstenauer Ernst      SG Ternberg            89    96    90    93     -     -    368
 10. Bretmaisser Heinz      SG Steyr               94    90    91    92     -     -    367

Stehend aufgelegt
  1. Schönleitner Heidi     Union Aschach          89    93    89    92     -     -    363
  2. Scharinger Thomas      SG Mannlicher          86    90    90    91     -     -    357
  3. Gangl Karin            Union Aschach          83    82    90    90     -     -    345
  4. Alberndorfer Sieglinde SG Steyr               83    86    85    83     -     -    337
  5. Schwarz Gitti          Union Aschach          82    81    87    76     -     -    326
  6. Stockinger Helga       SG Mannlicher          81    77    83    84     -     -    325
  7. Glinsner Franz         SG Steyr               81    78    81    84     -     -    324
  8. Grantl-Pühringer Helmu SG Steyr               83    80    82    77     -     -    322
  9. Steiner Susanne        SG Steyr               81    77    79    75     -     -    312

MANNSCHAFTEN

Jugend 1
  1. ZS Reichraming 1                   541
       Eckl Maximilian            172
       Pranzl Fabian              185
       Stieger Martin             184

  2. SG Steyr                           540
       Spahr Stefan               183
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       Spahr Magdalena            192
       Grantl Tobias              165

  3. Aschach/Ternberg mix               521
       Schwarz Lena               178
       Taferner Hannah            179
       Kranzer Katharina          164

  4. ZS Reichraming 2                   514
       Pranzl Nico                175
       Hirzinger Simon            176
       Gruber Sebastian           163

  5. SG Sierning                        487
       Gutbrunner Markus          145
       Singhuber Alexander        173
       Pötscher Florian           169

Allg.Klassen
  1. SG Steyr                          1117
       Steiner Sabrina            376
       Weis Reinhard              379
       Steiner Klaus              362

  2. SG Ternberg                       1107
       Dietinger Nicole           373
       Pöberl Thomas              370
       Schwaiger Dominik          364

  3. ATSV Laussa                       1084
       Holzinger Gerhard          374
       Ambros Manfred             335
       Simayr Leopold             375

  4. U.Aschach                         1066
       Schönleitner Heinz         360
       Gruber Alois               345
       Buschberger Roland         361

  5. ZS Reichraming 1                  1056
       Brandecker Reinhard        346
       Mayer Michaela             360
       Gruber Christian           350

  6. SG Sierning                       1033
       Heubusch Peter             342
       Steiner Johann             338
       Petermaier Sabine          353

  7. ZS Reichraming 2                  1032
       Karrer Paulus              343
       Nußbaumer Caudia           346
       Nußbaumer Manfred          343

  8. SV Post Steyr                      710
       Burgholzer Rudolf          353
       Öhlinger Hans-Peter          0
       Zechner Michael            357

Senioren 3
  1. SG Steyr 1                         771
       Kaltenberger Fritz         395
       Havlis Erika               376

  2. SG Mannlicher                      766
       Bauer Erich                382
       Pessenhofer Karl           384

  3. SG Ternberg 1                      759
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       Straub Walter              376
       Zweckmayr Karl             383

  4. SG Steyr 2                         752
       Lichtenberger Willi        385
       Bretmaisser Heinz          367

  5. SG Ternberg 2                      749
       Boyer Erich                381
       Garstenauer Ernst          368

  6. ATSV Laussa                        366
       Tränkle Erika              366
       Tränkle Manfred              0

Luftpistole

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Frauen
  1. Steiner Rosa           SG Steyr               84    77    82    74     -     -    317
  2. Steiner Sabrina        SG Steyr               74    82    73    79     -     -    308

Herren
  1. Würflinger Andreas     HSV Huak Steyr         88    91    94    90    95    96    554
  2. Wels Michael           SG Steyr               81    82    75    81    77    78    474

Senioren 1
  1. Brunmayr Gerhard       HSV Huak Steyr         89    88    87    86     -     -    350
  2. Simayr Leoplold        ATSV Laussa            88    88    89    82     -     -    347
  3. Holzinger Gerhard      ATSV Laussa            79    88    87    86     -     -    340
  4. Steiner Christian      SG Steyr               87    84    75    83     -     -    329
  5. Ambros Manfred         ATSV Laussa            82    74    77    88     -     -    321

Senioren 2
  1. Garimort Karl          HSV Huak Steyr         83    90    90    85     -     -    348
  2. Gruber Helmut          HSV Huak Steyr         81    87    83    88     -     -    339
  3. Halmich Oswald         HSV Huak Steyr         86    83    80    85     -     -    334

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allg.Klassen
  1. HSV Sportschützen                 1061
       Brunmayr Gerhard           350
       Garimort Karl              348
       Würflinger Andreas         363

  2. ATSV Laussa                       1008
       Simayr Leoplold            347
       Holzinger Gerhard          340
       Ambros Manfred             321

  3. SG Steyr                           956
       Steiner Christian          329
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       Steiner Sabrina            308
       Wels Michael               319
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